
就労
しゅうろう

移行
い こ う

支援
し え ん

就労
しゅうろう

継続
け い ぞ く

支援
し え ん

B型
が た

９：００～１７：００ ９：３０～１６：００

1 水

2 木

3 金

4 土

5 日

6 月

7 火

8 水

9 木

10 金

11 土 東小路
ひがししょうじ

婦人会
ふじんかい

弁当
べんとう

12 日

13 月

14 火

15 水

16 木

17 金

18 土

19 日

20 月 受領に使う印鑑をお持ち下
じゅりょう　　　　つか　　いんかん　　　　　もち　　　　くだ

さい

21 火

22 水

23 木

24 金

25 土

26 日

27 月

28 火

29 水

30 木

翌月
よ く げ つ

案内
あん ない

12月
がつ

の休園日
きゅうえんび

(予定
よてい

)：12/3,10,16-17,24,29-31

ティンカーベルファクト　令和
れ い わ

5年
ね ん

　11月
が つ

予定表
よ て い ひ ょ う

日 曜日 備考
び こ う

欄
らん

バスツアー（姫路
ひめじ

セントラルパーク）

文化
ぶんか

の日
ひ

勤労
きんろう

感謝
かんしゃ

の日
ひ

工賃
こうちん

日
び

べんとう  はいたつ

＜お弁当配達＞
 さま げつ    

①コスモス 様(月)
たくみ さま げつ      きん

②匠 様(月～金) 
 さま げつ

③いけいけ・こいこい 様(月)
たつみほうかつ さま   げつ  きん

④巽包括 様（月～金）


